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Women / JV / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Los Altos * 150.700 43.100 40.900 25.500 41.200
11 1 1

116 Jenny Zhang 9.200 8.500 8.8009.500
109 Kaya Lam 8.500 8.3008.000
113 Shahana Rajasekaran 8.500 8.000
235 Abigail Andrade 8.500
107 Janelle Kaufman 8.400
115 Arya Vivekanandan 8.500
104 Mimi Cheng 8.100
114 Audrey Sanchez 7.800 8.000
111 Melanie Marin 8.1008.000
106 Amanda Iweka 8.000

2 Mountain View * 116.250 33.100 32.350 18.200 32.600
22 2 2

117 Fiona Carmack 9.000 9.400 9.4009.200
120 Alina Krogdahl 8.200 8.300 7.700
119 Zoya Kalavade 8.100 6.800 8.0009.000
118 Evelyn Catanzaro 7.800 7.850 7.500

3 Christopher * 45.700 23.300 0.000 7.300 15.100
33 3 3

103 Mildred Reynoso 8.700 8.0007.300
102 Miyah Ngwa 7.600 7.100
234 Maggie Armstrong 7.000
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